

216
08.05.2026
Ct. No.15
b.das

WPA 3167 of 2025

Mr. M.A.Samad
Mr. Taher Ahamad
Mr. Priyanka Sharma...for the petitioner.

Mr. Lakshminath Bhattacharya
Ms. Mousumi Ranjan Das...for respondent No.10.

Mr. Subhankar Bose ...for respondent no.9.

Affidavit in opposition filed by the 10th respondent
and affidavit in reply used by the petitioner are taken on
record.

The State is not represented.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
19th June, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)